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MEDINA COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING SERVICES
MONTHLY PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE

2018

TO BE CONSIDERED FOR THE MONTHLY MEETING, AS INDICATED BELOW, ALL
REQUIRED DATA (INCLUDING AMENDMENTS) MUST BE SUBMITTED BY THE DATE
SPECIFIED. MCPC MEETINGS ARE HELD THE FIRST WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH AT
6:30 P.M., UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. PLEASE WATCH FOR THE MCPC MEETING
ANNOUNCEMENTS IN THE MEDINA COUNTY GAZETTE “PUBLIC MEETING NOTICES” FOR
THE DATE, TIME, AND LOCATION INFORMATION.

MEETING DATES FILING DEADLINE
Wednesday, January 3, 2018 Monday, December 4, 2017

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 Monday, January 8, 2018

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Friday, February 9, 2018

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 Monday, March 5, 2018

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Friday, April 6, 2018

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Monday, May 7, 2018

Tuesday, July 3, 2018 Tuesday, June 5, 2018

Wednesday, August 1, 2018 Friday, July 6, 2018

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 Monday, August 6, 2018

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Friday, September 7, 2018

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Friday, October 5, 2018

Wednesday, December 5, 2018 Monday, November 5, 2018

NOTE: It is the intent that these dates are firm, but should the applicant have any questions,
please contact our office at (330) 722-9219. **If there is a holiday on the deadline, it will be
extended to the next business day.

The Developer or Engineer is encouraged to meet with the Department of Planning Services
prior to submitting the Final Plat for determination of compliance. Section 403 F 1 of the Subdivision Regulations.


